

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s)
).
22938-22939/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 03/01/2014
in CMAA No. 38/2009,03/01/2014 in SBCRA No. 7/2013,07/03/2013 in
CMAA No. 38/2009 passed by the High Court Of Rajasthan At Jodhpur)

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S M.S. SOHAL

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 11/09/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Maninder Singh, ASG
Mr. Amarjeet Sigh, Adv.
Ms. Kiran Bharadwaj, Adv.
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.
For Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. H. D. Thanvi, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Matoliya, Adv.
For Mr. Mukul Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag with SLP (C) 5773-5779 of 2013.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Jayant Kumar Arora
Date: 2015.09.15
15:11:09 IST
Reason: